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Division 5 Girls
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -5.5 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 24
STARTING TIME 10:10

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

19/08/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19/08/2019 at 15:21  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 24 31168 ROCHE Clover Geelong Grammar School - (A) 36.56 36.60

2 55 33774 HAYDEN Valentina Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 36.94 36.62 0.02

3 34 17976 KELLY Lara Lauriston Girls School (A) 36.68 37.29 0.69

4 7 31191 LEMPRIERE Adelaide St Catherine's School (A) 39.23 38.87 2.27

5 145 29421 COOK Viviana Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 38.29 39.09 2.49

6 40 29930 DEAGUE Sibella Melbourne Grammar School (A) 38.20 39.15 2.55

7 75 27247 BUCKLEY Madisson Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 38.98 39.51 2.91

8 108 31133 FREEMAN Camilla Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 38.47 39.95 3.35

9 33 29319 SINGER Laluna Bellbrae PS (A) 39.44 40.22 3.62

10 81 29129 PASCOE Piper St Catherine's School (A) 39.45 40.23 3.63

11 52 29483 WILBY Lily Tintern Grammar (A) 39.08 40.35 3.75

12 121 27293 DAVIS Chloe Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 38.76 40.44 3.84

13 105 40782 DAVIS Jessica Tintern Grammar (A) 38.05 40.48 3.88

14 12 39163 KONECSNY Isabella Little Yarra Steiner Sch (A) 41.01 40.50 3.90

15 129 29646 SANDY Catherine MLC (A) 39.10 40.53 3.93

16 89 46302 SR Eliza Geelong Grammar School - (A) 39.34 40.72 4.12

17 94 29316 FALLSHAW Mali Bellbrae PS (A) 42.92 40.77 4.17

18 18 30491 O'DONOHUE Claudia Peninsula Grammar (A) 40.10 40.99 4.39

19 19 34976 MADDOCK Catherine St Kilda Park Primary Sc (A) 39.54 41.04 4.44

20 38 40245 NEWMAN Charlee Auburn Primary School (A) 41.12 41.71 5.11

21 13 30889 YAP Kayleigh MLC (A) 42.41 41.90 5.30

22 133 33675 BORRACK Lucy Geelong Grammar School - (A) 41.13 42.00 5.40
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23 78 34260 SMITH Isla Melbourne Girls Grammar (C) 42.51 42.35 5.75

24 23 30000 JOHNSTONE Mimi Toorak College (A) 40.13 42.50 5.90

25 124 33741 PRICE Alannah Melbourne Girls Grammar (C) 42.19 42.64 6.04

26 32 38815 KILBY Emma Ruyton Girls School (A) 40.99 43.77 7.17

27 84 29640 COLEMAN Katerina MLC (A) 40.28 44.11 7.51

28 130 42361 HAJDINJAK Milla Loreto Toorak (A) 43.02 44.12 7.52

29 65 43877 OSBORNE Abigail MLC (B) 42.80 44.21 7.61

30 127 29132 ABERDEEN Camilla St Catherine's School (A) 40.45 44.63 8.03

31 85 42314 MARBURG Anabel Loreto Toorak (A) 43.44 45.15 8.55

32 49 27219 CRESWELL Grace Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 42.29 46.11 9.51
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33 57 40053 STEINER Isla Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 43.60 7.04

34 86 34479 CROOK Ashley Shelford Girls Grammar (A) 43.97 7.41

35 80 31246 DE LUCA Sofia Melbourne Girls Grammar (D) 44.07 7.51

36 5 33733 BROWN Grace Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 44.13 7.57

37 118 42214 TURNER Rhylee Auburn South Primary Sch (B) 44.19 7.63

38 98 42302 MCELVANEY Ingrid Melbourne Grammar School (A) 44.20 7.64

39 137 41938 MESZAROS Madeline Lauriston Girls School (A) 44.25 7.69

40 14 47555 GRUMMET Violet Loreto Toorak (A) 44.26 7.70

41 10 40400 WHITE Keira Lowther Hall Junior (A) 44.28 7.72

42 47 40341 BAYLISS Laura Malvern Central School (A) 44.29 7.73

43 90 29499 WOOLHOUSE Taya St Leonard's College (A) 44.46 7.90

44 60 30777 CAMPBELL Annabel Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 44.74 8.18

45 25 33732 PACAK Chloe Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 44.78 8.22

46 100 38576 HODGKINSON Jessica St Anne's School East Ke (A) 44.90 8.34

47 128 33872 BALON Eloise Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 44.99 8.43

47 95 34886 LONG Isabel Lauriston Girls School (A) 44.99 8.43

49 96 41536 MARSHALL Lily St Joseph’s Primary Hawt (A) 45.07 8.51

50 103 40811 SCHWARZ Greta Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 45.18 8.62

51 147 31204 D'ALTON Sophia Geelong Grammar School - (B) 45.32 8.76

52 146 43878 OSBORNE Blythe MLC (B) 45.64 9.08

53 88 45342 SKINNER Emma St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 45.68 9.12

54 61 42452 ANSELL Isabella Genazzano FCJ College (A) 45.77 9.21

55 28 40233 LAZZARO Millla Gippsland Grammar Junior (A) 46.10 9.54

56 152 28999 GALLACE Isabella Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 46.22 9.66

57 37 41568 JAMES Eliza St Joseph’s Primary Hawt (A) 46.30 9.74

57 26 29547 RENKIN Hayley St Leonard's College (A) 46.30 9.74

59 116 30728 FOX Atalanta Lauriston Girls School (B) 46.31 9.75

60 97 34806 TARABAY Madeleine Caulfield Grammar School (A) 46.43 9.87

61 76 46764 CHAN Hui-Wen MLC (C) 46.50 9.94

61 64 33824 KAMEN Asher Mont Albert Primary Scho (B) 46.50 9.94

63 70 33878 LOKE Alexandra Melbourne Grammar School (B) 46.51 9.95

64 99 27500 MARLOW Sophie Bright P-12 College (A) 46.77 10.21

65 56 34863 GREEN Jasmine Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 46.83 10.27

66 31 43739 COLUMBINE Hayley Surrey Hills Primary Sch (A) 46.89 10.33

67 82 31648 KELLY Odette Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 47.02 10.46

68 22 45132 RAMUNNO Safia St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 47.07 10.51

69 114 27114 CALVERT-JONES Heidi Geelong Grammar School - (B) 47.17 10.61

70 154 34284 BEAL Henrietta Melbourne Girls Grammar (C) 47.22 10.66

71 54 34885 LIM Iris Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 47.44 10.88

72 144 41143 BOURNE Abby Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 47.46 10.90

73 109 35017 REILLY Alice Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 47.52 10.96

74 71 46994 ONSLOW Maya Auburn South Primary Sch (B) 47.68 11.12

75 101 46686 KILA Sophia Caulfield Junior College (A) 47.70 11.14

76 8 33832 PLANCK Molly Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 47.76 11.20

77 29 40600 LEWTAS Lucy Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 47.83 11.27

78 123 23698 SHADY Elizabeth Lauriston Girls School (C) 47.84 11.28

79 67 31181 MAHON Diana Geelong Grammar School - (B) 48.01 11.45

80 66 42219 TOSTEVIN Sienna Loreto Toorak (B) 48.13 11.57

81 148 46709 LIM Hannah Lauriston Girls School (B) 48.21 11.65

82 45 10635 BAKOGIANNIS Willow Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 48.23 11.67

83 79 46786 BODLE Amy MLC (D) 48.95 12.39

84 111 41524 PETRIS Celeste Haileybury Girls College (A) 49.18 12.62

84 91 34958 PEARCE Coco Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 49.18 12.62
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86 30 14550 ESHUYS Annabel Macedon Primary school (A) 49.25 12.69

87 42 27471 HARDING Millie Bright P-12 College (A) 49.43 12.87

88 63 35010 FAVALORO Amelie St Catherine's School (B) 49.50 12.94

89 36 45573 SONSINI Chiara Donvale Christian Colleg (A) 49.94 13.38

90 16 28996 COLQUHOUN Billie Shelford Girls Grammar (A) 50.24 13.68

91 35 47558 COSTELLO Susan Wales Street Primary Sch (A) 50.25 13.69

92 6 31820 BAKER Sophie Wattle Park Primary Scho (A) 50.40 13.84

93 21 47194 GLENDENNING Eloise Hampton Primary School (A) 50.51 13.95

94 69 42258 RATTIGAN Madeleine Lauriston Girls School (B) 51.17 14.61

95 151 46339 GONZALES Emily Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B) 52.17 15.61

96 134 42388 ERIKSSON Matilda St Leonard's College (A) 52.81 16.25

97 132 47646 PEEL Hannah Peninsula Grammar (A) 52.87 16.31

98 4 29222 SEARLE Alice Hartwell Primary School (A) 53.16 16.60

99 9 35025 DUNNE Adelle Ivanhoe East Primary Sch (A) 53.53 16.97

100 104 44932 CRUMPLER-WHAN Zara Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A) 53.60 17.04

101 141 42278 O'CALLAGHAN Genevieve Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 54.09 17.53

102 136 45763 MINCU Emma Ruyton Girls School (A) 54.19 17.63

103 87 36223 HARDY Ava Peninsula Grammar (A) 55.32 18.76

104 153 30629 ZOTOS Sophie MLC (C) 55.70 19.14

105 106 44743 WONG Rita Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 59.60 23.04

106 72 44826 HARRISON maggie Fitzroy North Primary Sc (B) 59.63 23.07

107 11 47230 LAM Amelia Serpell Primary (A) 1:00.10 23.54

108 41 41445 READ Chloe Camberwell South Primary (A) 1:00.89 24.33

109 15 20484 MILLER Paris Black Rock Primary Schoo (A) 1:01.71 25.15

110 17 46039 GILCHRIST Emily Geelong College (A) 1:01.98 25.42

111 73 45192 NEMTSAS Annabelle Camberwell Girls Grammar (B) 1:02.26 25.70

112 83 40398 ELLIS Trinity Lowther Hall Junior (A) 1:02.60 26.04

113 142 43752 GOODAY Ruby Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A) 1:04.24 27.68

114 39 42441 BOURKE Laeticia Caulfield Grammar School (A) 1:11.67 35.11

115 125 47403 LOWNDES Tessa MLC (D) 1:18.66 42.10

116 92 45335 WHITBURN Tamsin Surrey Hills Primary Sch (A) 1:27.95 51.39

117 107 44892 WIBOWO Rebecca Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 1:29.85 53.29

Did Not Start (9)

1 34904 LAWSON Harriet Banyule Primary School (A)

2 47654 BUSH Mia-Bella St Margarets and Berwick (A)

46 40787 KEYTE Isabella Armadale Primary School (A)

68 45748 RICHARDSON Mabel Surrey Hills Primary Sch (B)

115 46299 CARROLL Sienna Surrey Hills Primary Sch (B)

126 36255 GUO Raer Melbourne Girls Grammar (D)

131 45243 GOUDSBLOM Bronte Shelford Girls Grammar (A)

139 46643 MALKIN Amelia Bright P-12 College (A)

149 44532 FORSTER Imogen Melbourne Grammar School (B)

Did Not Finish (3)

48 47071 BEYNON Chloe Firbank Grammar School (A)

51 44931 CRUMPLER_WHAN Saskia Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A)

150 46966 DAFFY Zara Auburn South Primary Sch (B)

Disqualified (25)

3 29619 APPLETON Claudia Canterbury Primary Schoo (A) Gate 19

20 44785 HATSWELL Zadie Caulfield South Primary  (A) Gate 23
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27 46449 ASHOK Risha Alamanda College (A) Gate 4

43 45594 HURLEY Tilda St Anne's School East Ke (A) Gate 18

44 47536 EYMIN Faustine Caulfield Junior College (A) Gate 5

50 37568 EFFENEY Abigail Brighton Independent (A) Gate 18

53 44906 XIE Jasmine Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) Gate 19

58 34684 SMITH Tilly Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) Gate 22

59 39394 FRANCE Liana Beechworth Montessori Sc (A) Gate 6

62 43518 WELLS Persia Haileybury Girls College (A) Gate 19

74 44816 LIM Amy Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B) Gate 18

77 46951 WILSON Sienna Lauriston Girls School (C) Gate 18

93 45761 UTHMEYER Lily Ruyton Girls School (A) Gate 23

102 33798 CUNNINGHAM Sadie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) Gate 22

110 47594 PENDER Isabel Genazzano FCJ College (A) Gate 4

112 42372 GILL Annika St Catherine's School (B) Gate 19

113 46724 CHAN Lor-Ren MLC (B) Gate 22

117 39864 WALKER Francesca Melbourne Grammar School (B) Gate 4

119 45467 WANG ASHLEY Camberwell Girls Grammar (B) Gate 22

120 46374 BIEN Anisha Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B) Gate 22

122 41308 CLEMINSON Claire MLC (C) Gate 6

135 44867 JOSLYN Samantha Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) Gate 7

138 47547 PAYNE Sybella Melbourne Grammar School (A) Gate 18

140 38394 CUDDIHY Claire St Anne's School East Ke (A) Gate 19

143 46437 YU Mo Lin Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) Gate 2
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Division 5 Girls 
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 24
STARTING TIME 08:15

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Bib Snow ID Name Qualification

Total time: 1:15.23 1 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

55 33774 HAYDEN Valentina 36.94

145 29421 COOK Viviana 38.29

108 31133 FREEMAN Camilla 38.47

Gap: + 0.67Total time: 1:15.90 2 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

24 31168 ROCHE Clover 36.56

89 46302 SR Eliza 39.34

133 33675 BORRACK Lucy 41.13

Gap: + 1.90Total time: 1:17.13 3 - Tintern Grammar (A)

105 40782 DAVIS Jessica 38.05

52 29483 WILBY Lily 39.08

Gap: + 2.51Total time: 1:17.74 4 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (B)

121 27293 DAVIS Chloe 38.76

75 27247 BUCKLEY Madisson 38.98

152 28999 GALLACE Isabella 46.22

Gap: + 3.45Total time: 1:18.68 5 - St Catherine's School (A)

7 31191 LEMPRIERE Adelaide 39.23
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81 29129 PASCOE Piper 39.45

127 29132 ABERDEEN Camilla 40.45

Gap: + 4.15Total time: 1:19.38 6 - MLC (A)

129 29646 SANDY Catherine 39.10

84 29640 COLEMAN Katerina 40.28

13 30889 YAP Kayleigh 42.41

Gap: + 5.70Total time: 1:20.93 7 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

34 17976 KELLY Lara 36.68

137 41938 MESZAROS Madeline 44.25

95 34886 LONG Isabel 44.99

Gap: + 7.13Total time: 1:22.36 8 - Bellbrae PS (A)

33 29319 SINGER Laluna 39.44

94 29316 FALLSHAW Mali 42.92

Gap: + 7.17Total time: 1:22.40 9 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

40 29930 DEAGUE Sibella 38.20

98 42302 MCELVANEY Ingrid 44.20

138 47547 PAYNE Sybella

Gap: + 9.47Total time: 1:24.70 10 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (C)

124 33741 PRICE Alannah 42.19

78 34260 SMITH Isla 42.51

154 34284 BEAL Henrietta 47.22

Gap: + 11.23Total time: 1:26.46 11 - Loreto Toorak (A)

130 42361 HAJDINJAK Milla 43.02

85 42314 MARBURG Anabel 43.44

14 47555 GRUMMET Violet 44.26

Gap: + 12.24Total time: 1:27.47 12 - Auburn South Primary Sch (A)

49 27219 CRESWELL Grace 42.29

103 40811 SCHWARZ Greta 45.18

141 42278 O'CALLAGHAN Genevieve 54.09

Gap: + 13.21Total time: 1:28.44 13 - MLC (B)

65 43877 OSBORNE Abigail 42.80

146 43878 OSBORNE Blythe 45.64

113 46724 CHAN Lor-Ren

Gap: + 15.53Total time: 1:30.76 14 - St Leonard's College (A)

90 29499 WOOLHOUSE Taya 44.46

26 29547 RENKIN Hayley 46.30

134 42388 ERIKSSON Matilda 52.81

Gap: + 16.14Total time: 1:31.37 15 - St Joseph’s Primary Hawt (A)

96 41536 MARSHALL Lily 45.07
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37 41568 JAMES Eliza 46.30

Gap: + 16.64Total time: 1:31.87 16 - Auburn South Primary Sch (B)

118 42214 TURNER Rhylee 44.19

71 46994 ONSLOW Maya 47.68

150 46966 DAFFY Zara

Gap: + 16.78Total time: 1:32.01 17 - Mont Albert Primary Scho (A)

128 33872 BALON Eloise 44.99

82 31648 KELLY Odette 47.02

8 33832 PLANCK Molly 47.76

Gap: + 17.03Total time: 1:32.26 18 - Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A)

60 30777 CAMPBELL Annabel 44.74

109 35017 REILLY Alice 47.52

Gap: + 17.26Total time: 1:32.49 19 - Geelong Grammar School - (B)

147 31204 D'ALTON Sophia 45.32

114 27114 CALVERT-JONES Heidi 47.17

67 31181 MAHON Diana 48.01

Gap: + 17.52Total time: 1:32.75 20 - St Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

88 45342 SKINNER Emma 45.68

22 45132 RAMUNNO Safia 47.07

Gap: + 17.74Total time: 1:32.97 21 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

18 30491 O'DONOHUE Claudia 40.10

132 47646 PEEL Hannah 52.87

87 36223 HARDY Ava 55.32

Gap: + 18.98Total time: 1:34.21 22 - Shelford Girls Grammar (A)

86 34479 CROOK Ashley 43.97

16 28996 COLQUHOUN Billie 50.24

131 45243 GOUDSBLOM Bronte

Gap: + 19.29Total time: 1:34.52 23 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

116 30728 FOX Atalanta 46.31

148 46709 LIM Hannah 48.21

69 42258 RATTIGAN Madeleine 51.17

Gap: + 19.67Total time: 1:34.90 24 - Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A)

54 34885 LIM Iris 47.44

144 41143 BOURNE Abby 47.46

107 44892 WIBOWO Rebecca 1:29.85

Gap: + 19.95Total time: 1:35.18 25 - Ruyton Girls School (A)

32 38815 KILBY Emma 40.99

136 45763 MINCU Emma 54.19

93 45761 UTHMEYER Lily
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Gap: + 20.97Total time: 1:36.20 26 - Bright P-12 College (A)

99 27500 MARLOW Sophie 46.77

42 27471 HARDING Millie 49.43

139 46643 MALKIN Amelia

Gap: + 21.78Total time: 1:37.01 27 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

29 40600 LEWTAS Lucy 47.83

91 34958 PEARCE Coco 49.18

135 44867 JOSLYN Samantha

Gap: + 26.97Total time: 1:42.20 28 - MLC (C)

76 46764 CHAN Hui-Wen 46.50

153 30629 ZOTOS Sophie 55.70

122 41308 CLEMINSON Claire

Gap: + 31.65Total time: 1:46.88 29 - Lowther Hall Junior (A)

10 40400 WHITE Keira 44.28

83 40398 ELLIS Trinity 1:02.60

Gap: + 42.61Total time: 1:57.84 30 - Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A)

104 44932 CRUMPLER-WHAN Zara 53.60

142 43752 GOODAY Ruby 1:04.24

51 44931 CRUMPLER_WHAN Saskia

Gap: + 42.87Total time: 1:58.10 31 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

97 34806 TARABAY Madeleine 46.43

39 42441 BOURKE Laeticia 1:11.67

Gap: + 52.38Total time: 2:07.61 32 - MLC (D)

79 46786 BODLE Amy 48.95

125 47403 LOWNDES Tessa 1:18.66

Gap: + 59.61Total time: 2:14.84 33 - Surrey Hills Primary Sch (A)

31 43739 COLUMBINE Hayley 46.89

92 45335 WHITBURN Tamsin 1:27.95

Not ClassifiedAlamanda College (A)

27 46449 ASHOK Risha

Not ClassifiedArmadale Primary School (A)

46 40787 KEYTE Isabella

Not ClassifiedAuburn Primary School (A)

38 40245 NEWMAN Charlee 41.12

Not ClassifiedBanyule Primary School (A)

1 34904 LAWSON Harriet
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Not ClassifiedBeechworth Montessori Sc (A)

59 39394 FRANCE Liana

Not ClassifiedBlack Rock Primary Schoo (A)

15 20484 MILLER Paris 1:01.71

Not ClassifiedBrighton Independent (A)

50 37568 EFFENEY Abigail

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (A)

106 44743 WONG Rita 59.60

53 44906 XIE Jasmine

143 46437 YU Mo Lin

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (B)

73 45192 NEMTSAS Annabelle 1:02.26

119 45467 WANG ASHLEY

Not ClassifiedCamberwell South Primary (A)

41 41445 READ Chloe 1:00.89

Not ClassifiedCanterbury Primary Schoo (A)

3 29619 APPLETON Claudia

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

45 10635 BAKOGIANNIS Willow 48.23

102 33798 CUNNINGHAM Sadie

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Junior College (A)

101 46686 KILA Sophia 47.70

44 47536 EYMIN Faustine

Not ClassifiedCaulfield South Primary  (A)

20 44785 HATSWELL Zadie

Not ClassifiedDonvale Christian Colleg (A)

36 45573 SONSINI Chiara 49.94

Not ClassifiedElsternwick Primary Scho (A)

58 34684 SMITH Tilly

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

48 47071 BEYNON Chloe

Not ClassifiedFitzroy North Primary Sc (B)

72 44826 HARRISON maggie 59.63
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Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

17 46039 GILCHRIST Emily 1:01.98

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (A)

61 42452 ANSELL Isabella 45.77

110 47594 PENDER Isabel

Not ClassifiedGippsland Grammar Junior (A)

28 40233 LAZZARO Millla 46.10

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (A)

111 41524 PETRIS Celeste 49.18

62 43518 WELLS Persia

Not ClassifiedHampton Primary School (A)

21 47194 GLENDENNING Eloise 50.51

Not ClassifiedHartwell Primary School (A)

4 29222 SEARLE Alice 53.16

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe East Primary Sch (A)

9 35025 DUNNE Adelle 53.53

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

56 34863 GREEN Jasmine 46.83

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (C)

123 23698 SHADY Elizabeth 47.84

77 46951 WILSON Sienna

Not ClassifiedLittle Yarra Steiner Sch (A)

12 39163 KONECSNY Isabella 41.01

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (B)

66 42219 TOSTEVIN Sienna 48.13

Not ClassifiedMacedon Primary school (A)

30 14550 ESHUYS Annabel 49.25

Not ClassifiedMalvern Central School (A)

47 40341 BAYLISS Laura 44.29

Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

25 33732 PACAK Chloe 44.78

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

57 40053 STEINER Isla 43.60
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Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar (D)

80 31246 DE LUCA Sofia 44.07

126 36255 GUO Raer

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (B)

70 33878 LOKE Alexandra 46.51

117 39864 WALKER Francesca

149 44532 FORSTER Imogen

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (B)

64 33824 KAMEN Asher 46.50

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

5 33733 BROWN Grace 44.13

Not ClassifiedPresbyterians Ladies' Co (B)

151 46339 GONZALES Emily 52.17

74 44816 LIM Amy

120 46374 BIEN Anisha

Not ClassifiedSerpell Primary (A)

11 47230 LAM Amelia 1:00.10

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's School East Ke (A)

100 38576 HODGKINSON Jessica 44.90

43 45594 HURLEY Tilda

140 38394 CUDDIHY Claire

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School (B)

63 35010 FAVALORO Amelie 49.50

112 42372 GILL Annika

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda Park Primary Sc (A)

19 34976 MADDOCK Catherine 39.54

Not ClassifiedSt Margarets and Berwick (A)

2 47654 BUSH Mia-Bella

Not ClassifiedSurrey Hills Primary Sch (B)

68 45748 RICHARDSON Mabel

115 46299 CARROLL Sienna

Not ClassifiedToorak College (A)

23 30000 JOHNSTONE Mimi 40.13

Not ClassifiedWales Street Primary Sch (A)

35 47558 COSTELLO Susan 50.25
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Not ClassifiedWattle Park Primary Scho (A)

6 31820 BAKER Sophie 50.40


